
ВС по дзюдо на призы ВФСО "Трудовые резервы" (юниоры, юниорки до 23 лет)
02.04.2024 - 04.04.2024 г. Тверь

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Юниоры 66 кг
11 участников

Шенкао Амир (СПБ)

1

17
1

Агаронян Артемий (Смол)9

25
2

Обухов Вадим (Перм)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Знаменщиков Сергей (Моск)

3

19
5

Кушу Тамерлан (КрасД)11

27
6

Магомедов Рамазан (Твер)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Макаров Валерий (Лени)

2

18
9

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Коньков Елисей (СПБ)

14

30
12

Наджафов Ибрагим (Моск)

4

20
13

Гумбаталиев Эльдар (СПБ)12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Рассадин Сергей (Твер)16

32
16

Шенкао Амир

Агаронян Артемий
17

Обухов Вадим

18

Знаменщиков С.

Кушу Тамерлан
19

Магомедов Рамазан

20

Макаров Валерий

21

Коньков Елисей
22

Наджафов Ибрагим

Гумбаталиев Эльдар
23

Рассадин Сергей
24

Шенкао Амир

Обухов Вадим

25

Знаменщиков С.

Магомедов Рамазан

26

Макаров Валерий

Коньков Елисей

27

Гумбаталиев Эльдар

Рассадин Сергей

28

Обухов Вадим

Магомедов Рамазан

37

Коньков Елисей

Гумбаталиев Эльдар

38

Магомедов Рамазан

Гумбаталиев Эльдар

43Гумбаталиев Эльдар

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Гумбаталиев Эльдар (СПБ)

2. Магомедов Рамазан (Твер)
3. Знаменщиков Сергей (Моск)

3. Обухов Вадим (Перм)
5. Наджафов Ибрагим (Моск)

5. Коньков Елисей (СПБ)
7. Макаров Валерий (Лени)

7. Шенкао Амир (СПБ)
29

30

31

Наджафов Ибрагим (Моск)
32

Шенкао Амир
33

Знаменщиков С.
34

Макаров Валерий
35

Наджафов Ибрагим

Рассадин Сергей
36

Шенкао Амир

Знаменщиков С.

39

Макаров Валерий

Наджафов Ибрагим

40

Знаменщиков С.

Коньков Елисей
41 Знаменщиков С.

Наджафов Ибрагим

Обухов Вадим
42 Обухов Вадим


